Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Ncme of the Company: CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ch‘lip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 530309, CHANDRAP, EQUITY

Qujarter ended: 31st December, 2013

No. of partly paid-

As a 7% of total
no. of partly paid-

As a % of total no. of shares

Pallly paid-up shares:- up shares up shares of the company
Held by
prdmoter/promoter
arqup NIL NA NA
Held by public NIL NA NA
Total - D|NIL NA NA
As a 7% of totalno. As a% of total no. of shares
of outstanding of the company, assuming
Oufstanding No. of outstanding convertible full conversion of the
collvertible securities:- securities securities convertible securities
Held by
projmoter/promoter
grolp NIL NA NA
Helfd by public NIL NA NA
Total - E[NIL NA NA
As a % of total As a% of total no. of shares
no. of the company, assuming
Walrants:- No. of warrants of warrants full conversion of warrants
Helfl by
promoter/promoter
gropp NIL NA NA
Heldl by public NIL NA NA
Total - F|NIL NA NA
Totdl paid-up capital
of the company,
assming full
conlersion of
warjants and
conlertible securities 3698000|NA 100




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Catepro |Category of Number of | Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or
ry Shareholder Sharehold [number shares held in percentage of total otherwise encumbered
code ers of shares |dematerialize number of shares
d form
Asa Asa Number Asa
percentage | percentage | of shares percentage
of(A+B)' |of (A+B+C)
(1 [€0) (1) (IV) V) (VD) (VID) (VI K)= (VIID/IV)*1(
(A)] |Shareholding of Promoter and :
Promoter Group2
1 Indian
0
(a)] |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family
11| 2141090 2141090 57.90 57.90 - -
(b)] [Central Government/ State
Government(s) - - - - - - -
(c)]_|Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -
(d)]_|Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - -
(e)]_|Any Others(Specify) - - - - - = -
(e-i - - - - - - -
(e-ii - - - - - - -
Sub Total(A)(1) 11 2141090 2141090 57.90 57.90 -
2 Foreign
a | |Individuals (Non-Residents

Individuals/
Foreign Individuals) - - - - = . .

b | |Bodies Corporate - = - - < H .

¢ | |Institutions - - - “ - 2 R

d | _|Any Others(Specify) - - B = - < R

d-i - - - - - - -

d-ii - - - - - - -

Sub Total(A)(2) - - - & - - -

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=
(A+(AY2R) 11 2141090 2141090 57.90 57.90 - -

(B) | _|Public shareholding

1 Institutions

(a) | |[Mutual Funds/ UTI P % - _ N

(b) | |Financial Institutions ' Banks - - - . 3

(c) | [Central Government/ State
Government(s) - - - : - -

(d) | [Venture Capital Funds - = - s N

(e) | |Insurance Companies - - - & -

) | [Foreign Institutional Investors - - - - N

(g) | [Foreign Venture Capital Investors 2 - - - a

(h) | |Any Other (specify) - = - = N

(h-i) : - - : -

(h-ii) - - - - B

Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 - -




Non-institutions

(a

Bodies Corporate

46

172077

171577

4.65

(b

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs 1 lakh

1346

839501

747786

22.70

22.70

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

16

543832

543832

14.71

14.71

(c

Any Other (specify)

(c-

Non Resident Indians

1500

1500

0.04

0.04

(c-i

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1,410

1556910

1464695

42.10

42.10

(B

Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

1,410

1556910

1464695

42.10

42.10

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1,421

3698000

3605785

100

100

Shares held by Custodians and
against  which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1,421

3698000

3605785

100

100




d || Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
Sr. Name of the Details of Shares held| Encumbered shares (*) ptails of warra Details of convertible Total shares
securities (including
underlying
shares assuming
full conversion
of warrants and
Number | As a % of | No. Asa Asa % (Numb| Asa |[Numb Asa %
of shares |grand total percentage | of grand | erof | % er of total
held |(A) +(B) +( total |warra| total | conve number of
C) (A)+(B)+| nts |numb | rtible convertible
(C) of | held | er of |securi securities
sub- warra| ties of the same
clause nts | held class
(M) of the
No. shareholder same
() (] (1 (v M) D=1y (vi) | (i) | (1X) | (X) (X (x1)
1 ]| Abhash Jain 27000 0.73 0.73
2 | Akash Jain 345000 9.33 0 - - - - - 933
3 | Dilip Kumar Jain 1000 0.03 0 - 3 - - - 0.03
4 | Gajraj Jain(HUF) 181350 4.90 0 - - - - - 4.90
5 | Hemlata Jain 646430 17.48 0 - - - - - 17.48
6 |Kamla Devi Jain 10000 0.27 0 - - - - - 0.27
7_|Piyush Jain 345000 9.33 0 - - - - - 9.33
8 |JAditi Jain 100000 2.70 2.70
9 JPunam Chand Jain 5000 0.14 0 - - - - - 0.14
10 ] Sheetal Jain 135000 3.65 0 - - - - - 3.65
11 ] Vikas Jain 345310 9.34 0 - - - - - 9.34
TOTAL 2141090 57.90 0 0.00 0.00] - - - 57.90
(*) The tdrm “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011
7N
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(D(P@) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a Details of Details of Total shares (including
of shares| percentage of warrants convertible underlying shares
held total number of securities assuming full
shares {i.e., conversion of
Grand Total warrants and
(Ay+(ByHC) |Numbe|Asa % Number| % w.r.t convertible securities)
indicated in |F °f total of total as a % of diluted share
Statement at |WAarran number |converti number capital
para (I)(a) ts of ble » of )
above} held warrants |securitie | convertib
of s le
the same [held securities
class of
the same
class
H Individuals
I Harsha Hitesh Javeri 70000 1.89 - - - - 1.89
2 Hitesh Ramji Javeri 113001 | - 3.06 - - - - 3.06
3 Manish Kucheria 61025 1.65 - - - - 1.65
4 Ratan Lal 52651 1.42 - - - - 1.42
3 Seema Kucheria 38000 1.03 1.03
6 Vilas Pujara 38590 1.04 1.04
SUB TOTAL 373267 10.09 - - - - 10.09
(D(c)ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. fo. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants | Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of Number| Asa % | Number | % w.r.t (including
the Persons Acting in total number of of total of total underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares warrants| number of | convertibl| number of shares
them {i.e., Grand Total warrants e convertible assuming full
(A)+(B)*+C) of the securities | securities conversion of
indicated in same class held of the warrants and
Statement at para same convertible
I)(a) class . securities) as a
above} Y% of diluted

share capital




(I)(‘ ) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. | Name of the shareholder | Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of
locked-in total number of shares {i.e., Grand
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 N.A NIL NA
TOTAL N.A NIL NA

(ID{p) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. §o. |Type of outstanding DR |Number of |Number of shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, outstanding |outstanding DRs DRs as a percentage of total
ete.) DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL NIL NIL NIL

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(I)(p) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. o. |[Name of the DR Holder |Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs DRs as a percentage of total
DR (ADRs, number of shares {i.e., Grand
GDRs, Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
SDRs, ete.) Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
Totdl NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sr.No| Notes

A Body Corporate under (category "Person Acting in Concert" holding 45000 shares of M/s Gangwal Agro
Food Private Limited has been included under category of "Public Shareholding" under subcategory of "Corporate Body"
as per advice /direction of the Stock Exchange.

For CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

é ')(;\,/\D«

AKas|i JAIN
MANAJ3ING DIRECTOR

Date 15/1/2014

Place | Delhi






