Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

No	me of the Company: CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED										
Sc	ip Code, Name of t	he scrip, class of sec	curity: 530309,CHAN	DRAP FOULTY							
	arter ended: 31st De			- mar, recons							
			As a % of total								
		No. of partly paid-	no. of partly paid	- As a % of total no. of shares							
Pa	tly paid-up shares:-	up shares	up shares	of the company							
110											
	d by										
	moter/promoter	NIII									
	up d by public	NIL	NA	NA							
пе	a by public	NIL	NA	NA							
	Total - D	NIII	NIA	l N L A							
	Iolai - D	INIL	NA	NA							
	s		As a % of total no	As a % of total no. of shares							
			of outstanding	of the company, assuming							
Ου	standing	No. of outstanding		full conversion of the							
	vertible securities:-	securities	securities	convertible securities							
				Convenible seconnes							
Hel	d by										
pro	moter/promoter										
gro	JP .	NIL	NA	NA							
Hel	d by public	NIL	NA	NA							
	Total - E	NIL	NA	NA							
				As a % of total no. of shares							
14/		NI C	no.	of the company, assuming							
wa	rants:-	No. of warrants	of warrants	full conversion of warrants							
Hel	l by										
	noter/promoter										
		NIL	NA	N.I.A							
Held	Jp I by public	NIL		NA NA							
1101	a by poblic	1412	INA	INA							
	Total - F	NIL	NA	NA							
		111-12									
	l paid-up capital										
	ne company,										
assu	ming full		2"								
con	ersion of										
war	ants and										
con	ertible securities/	3698000	NA	100							





	L		Statem		Shareholding P	attern				
~	_				le (I)(a)					
Cate ry code	Shareholder		Number of Sharehold ers	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	percentag	holding as a ge of total of shares	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
						As a percentage of $(A+B)^1$	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)		(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	K)= (VIII)/(IV)*10	
(A)		Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²				V.,		()		
1		Indian								
(a)		Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	0			77.714				
(1-)		010	11	2141090	2141090	57.90	57.90	-	-	
(b)		Central Government/ State Government(s)	_	_	_					
(c)		Bodies Corporate	-		-		-		-	
(d)		Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Н	Any Others(Specify)	-		-	-	-	-	-	
(e-i)	Н		-	8=	-	-	-	-	-	
(e-ii	Н		-	-	-		-	-	-	
			-	-	-		-		-	
		Sub Total(A)(1)	11	2141090	2141090	57.90	57.90	-	-	
2		Foreign								
a	Ш	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/								
la la		Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-		-	-	
b c		Bodies Corporate Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
d		Any Others(Specify)	-			-		-	-	
d-i	H		-	-		_	-	-	-	
d-ii	П		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	H	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	-	-		-	-	
		Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=								
(P)		(A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	2141090	2141090	57.90	57.90	-	-	
(B) 1		Public shareholding Institutions								
(a)		Mutual Funds/ UTI	_	-	_					
(b)		Financial Institutions Banks	_	-	-			-	-	
(c)	T	Central Government/ State Government(s)	_	-	-			-		
(d)		Venture Capital Funds	-	-			•	-	-	
(e)]	Insurance Companies	-	-	-					
(f)	1	Foreign Institutional Investors	-		-			-	-	
(g)		Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-			-	-	
(h) (h-i)	+	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-			-		
(h-ii)	+		-	-				-	-	
/	15	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	-		





B 2	Non-institutions	T						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	46	172077	171577	4.65	4.65		
(b)	Individuals	-	-	-	-		-	
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	1346	839501	747786	22,70			
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	16	543832	543832	14.71	14.71	-	
(c)	Any Other (specify)		0.10002	0.0002	14.71	14./1		
(c-i	Non Resident Indians	2	1500	1500	0.04	0.04		
(c-ii								
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1,410	1556910	1464695	42.10	42.10	-	
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1,410	1556910	1464695	42.10	42.10	-	-
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	1,421	3698000	3605785	100	100	-	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued		-					
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	-	=	-			_	
2	Public	-	-	-			-	
	Sub-Total (C)			-			-	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	1,421	3698000	3605785	100	100		-





d Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.	Name of the		Shares held		cumbered sh	nares (*)	tails of	f warra	Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
No.	shareholder	Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)		As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Numb er of warra nts held	As a % total numb er of warra nts of the	Numb er of conve rtible securi ties held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	I)=(V)/(III)*1	(VII)	(VIII)	same (IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Abhash Jain	27000	0.73		7 (7 (- 7 -	()	7,	(22)	(2.0)	(20)	0.73
2	Akash Jain	345000	9.33	0	-	-	-	_	-	-	9.33
3	Dilip Kumar Jain	1000	0.03	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.03
4	Gajraj Jain(HUF)	181350	4.90	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	4.90
5	Hemlata Jain	646430	17.48	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	17.48
6	Kamla Devi Jain	10000	0.27	0	_	-	-	-	-	-	0.27
7	Piyush Jain	345000	9.33	0	_	-	-	-	-	-	9.33
8	Aditi Jain	100000	2.70							•	2.70
9	Punam Chand Jain	5000	0.14	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0.14
10	Sheetal Jain	135000	3.65	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	3.65
11	Vikas Jain	345310	9.34	0		-	-	-	-	-	9.34
TOT	L	2141090	57.90	0	0.00	0.00	-	-		-	57.90

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011





(I)()(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

sr.	No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares held	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Numbe r of	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible	total	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
B		Individuals							
1		Harsha Hitesh Javeri	70000	1.89	-	-	-	-	1.89
_2		Hitesh Ramji Javeri	113001	3.06	-	-	-	-	3.06
3	-	Manish Kucheria	61025	1.65	-	-	-	-	1.65
4	-	Ratan Lal	52651	1.42		-		-	1.42
		Seema Kucheria	38000	1.03					1.03
5		Vilas Pujara	38590	1.04					1.04
6		SUB TOTAL	00070	110 1					

(I)(c ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. 1	0.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a	Details o	of warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares
		shareholder(s) and	of shares	percentage of	Number		Number	% w.r.t	(including
		the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	visuales	total number of	of	total	of convertibl e securities	total number of convertible securities of the same class.	underlying shares
		-		10	_		-	_	****
		7-	-		-		-	-	
		-	-		-		-	-	
		-	-		12	-	-	-	-
		-	-		-	-	-	-	
-		-	-		-	-	-	-	The state of the s





(I)(Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. 1	0.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1		N.A	NIL	NA
TOT	L	N.A	NIL	NA

(II) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. I	0.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOT	L	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. N	0.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Tota	l	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Sr.No Notes

A Body Corporate under category "Person Acting in Concert" holding 45000 shares of M/s Gangwal Agro Food Private Limited has been included under category of "Public Shareholding" under subcategory of "Corporate Body" as per advice /direction of the Stock Exchange.

For CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AKASH JÀIN MANA SING DIRECTOR

Date 15/1/2014

Place Delhi

